

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.No.2245-2246/2004 in  
Criminal Appeal No. 1430-1431/2003

BISHNA @ BHISWADEB MAHATO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for bail )

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv., Mr. Anand, Adv.  
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Mr. Vishal Arun, Advs.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajiv Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Applications for bail are dismissed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER