

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.1430-1431 OF 2003

BISHNA @ BHISWADEB MAHATO & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 13/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anand,Adv.

Mr. Vishal Arun,Adv.

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee,Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

on behalf of Mr. Jaideep Gupta, learned senior counsel appearing

er, Mr. the appellants made arguments from 10.35 a.m. to 2.30 p.m. Thereaft

made Tara Chandra Sharma, learned counsel appearing for the respondent

arguments till 3.00 p.m.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

(MEENU SETHI)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

COU

RT MASTER

LIST OF CASES CITED

IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.1430-1431/2003

-
1. 1971 (3) SCC 762
 2. 1976 (4) SCC 394
 3. 1998 (6) SCC 50
 4. 2002 (8) SCC 354
 5. 2002 (12) SCC 269
 6. 2004 (4) SCC 371
 7. 2004 (10) SCC 152
 8. 2004 (11) SCC 241
 9. 2005 (5) SCC 127

